Agenda

EXTRAORDINARY MEETING

South Croxton Parish Council

Members of South Croxton Parish Council are hereby summoned to the above meeting on Monday 26th February 2024 at 6pm in South Croxton Village Hall.

- 1. Welcome
- 2. Apologies for absence
- 3. Resolution to restrict the meeting to Councillors due to confidential nature of business to award a contract
- 4. Award contract
- 5. Determine next stage

Stephen Johnson – Clerk to South Croxton Parish Council (Agenda published 21st February 2024)

Agenda Signed by Parish Clerk Stephen, Johnson